
WIRE ACCESSORIES
WIRE  

All quantities are single; BU’s are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.
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12-2210
12-2211
12-2212
12-2213
12-9229

Retail
Part No.

Wire & Cable Markers
Letters or numbers for identi�cation of  wiring and component location. Permanent, legible, foolproof. Made of durable, vinyl cloth 
markers with plastic coating. Adhesion to steel. Resistant to oil, water, abrasions. Service Temperature Rating: 40ºF to 250ºF. Precut
to exact size. Self-adhesive backed.

Numbers 1-33
Numbers 34-66
Numbers 67-99
Letters A-Z
Kit: 3 Strips of 33, Numbers 1-99

Description

Heat Shrinkable Tubing Assortment
Shrinks to half its original size when heated. Use it for insulating terminals, connectors, tool handles and wire splices. Use heat 
gun, oven or barrel of soldering iron. Assorted sizes and colors. 6” lengths.

12-1080

Retail
Part No.

Flexible Heat Shrink PVC Tubing
Three Thin Wall PVC assortments of black, clear and black and clear tubing in a variety of inside diameters. The shrink ratio on
this tubing is 2 to 1, it is fungus resistant and non-corrosive. It is recommended for tightly sealing connectors, tool handles  and
weather proo�ng wire splices in insulated wire or cable. It may be shrunk with heat guns, oven, etc. Re�lls for these assortments
listed under the assortment.  This tubing meets UL requirements, ASTM D-922, MIL-1-631 Grade C and MIL-1-23053, Grade 5b.
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Quantity in
Assortment

Quantity in
Re�ll

Assortment of Thin Wall HST, as below
1/16 DIA X 6", Black, Thin Wall HST
3/32 DIA X 6", Black, Thin Wall HST
1/8 DIA X 6", Black, Thin Wall HST
3/16 DIA X 6", Black, Thin Wall HST
1/4 DIA X 6", Black, Thin Wall HST
9/32 DIA X 6", Black, Thin Wall HST
3/8 DIA X 6", Black, Thin Wall HST
1/2 DIA X 6", Black, Thin Wall HST
3/4 DIA X 6", Black, Thin Wall HST
1 DIA X 6", Black Thin Wall HST

Description (10 Di�erent)

W
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12-1082

Retail
Part No.
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Quantity in
Assortment

Quantity in
Re�ll

Assortment of Thin Wall HST, as below
1/16 DIA X 6", Clear, Thin Wall HST
1/8 DIA X 6", Clear, Thin Wall HST
1/4 DIA X 6", Clear, Thin Wall HST
5/16 DIA X 6", Clear, Thin Wall HST
3/8 DIA X 6", Clear, Thin Wall HST
5/8 DIA X 6" Clear, Thin Wall HST
3/4 DIA X 6" Clear, Thin Wall HST

Description (7 Di�erent)

H3-462

Retail
Part No.
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Quantity in
Re�ll

Assortment of Thin Wall HST, as below
1/16 DIA X 6", Black, Thin Wall HST
3/8 DIA X 6", Black, Thin Wall HST
1 DIA X 6", Black, Thin Wall HST
1/8ID X 6", Clear, Thin Wall HST
1/4ID X 6", Clear, Thin Wall HST

Description (5 Di�erent)

12-1040
12-1052
12-1058
12-1062
12-1064

Re�ll
Part No.

12-1040
12-1042
12-1044
12-1046
12-1048
12-1050
12-1052
12-1054
12-1056
12-1058

Retail
Part No.

12-1060
12-1062
12-1064
12-1066
12-1068
12-1070
12-1072

Retail
Part No.
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WIRE MANAGEMENT
WIRE

All quantities are single; BU’s are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.

W
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34-316-C
34-380-C
34-396-C
34-402-C
34-480-C
34-482-C

Retail
Part No.
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Figure
No.

Nylon Cable Clip
Adhesive Mount Locking Clamp
Adhesive Mount Locking Clamp
Nylon Cable Clamps
Flat Adhesive Backed Tie Mount
Flat Adhesive Backed Tie Mount

Description
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Length
(Inches)

Wire Management
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Width
(Inches)

3/8
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N/A
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Holding Diameter
(Inches)

N/A
12
12

N/A
12
12

Tensile Strength
(Pounds)

Natural
Black
Black
Natural
Natural
Natural

Color
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